283Unit 9 Deptford Trading Estate, Blackhorse Road, London, SE8 5HYT: 020 7703 9786 www.flints.co.uk
8: PO
W
ER
 TO
O
LS
Dremel® 3000

150 piece Dremel® Multipurpose Accessory Set
o	Supplied in a hard case, containing: 1 x 3.2 mm drill bit [150], 1 mandrel [401],
1 x mandrel [402], 1 x EZ SpeedClic Mandrel [SC402], 1 x high speed cutter [191], 1 x 9.5 mm Ø
Aluminium Oxide grinding stone [cone - 952], 1 x 4.8 mm Ø Aluminium Oxide grinding stone
[cylinder - 8153], 1 x 3.2 mm Ø Silicon Carbine grinding stone [bullet - 83322], 1 x 4.8 mm Ø
Silicon Carbine grinding stone [cone - 84922], 1 x 22.4 mm Ø Aluminium Oxide grinding wheel
[541], 1 x pot of polishing compound, 10 x 13 mm Ø polishing wheel [414], 6 x 26 mm Ø polishing
wheel [429], 2 x 10 mm Ø polishing point [422], 1 x 13 mm Ø bristle brush [404], 1 x 19 mm Ø
carbon steel brush [428], 36 x 24 mm Ø cut-off wheel [409], 1 x 24 mm Ø heavy duty cut-off
wheel [420], 3 x 38 mm Ø EZ SpeedClic wheel [SC402], 10 x 19 mm Ø 180 grit sanding disc[411],
10 x 19 mm Ø 240 grit sanding disc[ [413], 1 x 6.4 mm Ø mandrel with 60 grit sanding band
[430], 1 x 6.4 mm Ø 60 grit sanding band [431], 1 x 6.4 mm Ø 120 grit sanding band [438], 1 x
13 mm Ø sanding mandrel with 60 grit sanding band[407], 1 x 13 mm Ø 60 grit sanding band
[408], 1 x 13 mm Ø 120 grit sanding band [432].
Dremel® 3000 Kit and Accessories   code      price
Dremel 3000 kit      TOLDRE3000    £46.86
Dremel® 3000 Accessory Set    code    list price
100 piece Accessory Set [723]   TOLDRE100SET £33.71 £28.65
150 piece Accessory Set [724]   TOLDRE150SET £43.25 £36.67
Dremel® 3000 Accessories       code   price
Mandrels             pack qty
Mandrel [401]        3  TOLDRE401  £2.06
Mandrel [402]        4  TOLDRE402  £5.18
EZ SpeedClic Mandrel [SC402]    1  TOLDRESC402 £9.08
Grinding Stones:          pack qty
9.5 mm Ø cylinder Aluminium Oxide [932]  3  TOLDRE932  £4.66
9.5 mm Ø cone Aluminium Oxide [952]   3  TOLDRE952  £4.66
4.8 mm Ø cone Silicon Carbide [84922]   3  TOLDRE4922  £5.66
Polishing           pack qty
Polishing Compound [421]     1  TOLDRE421   £2.12
13 mm Ø Polishing Wheel [414]   6  TOLDRE414  £1.82
36 mm Ø Polishing Wheel [429]   3  TOLDRE429  £3.10
19 mm Ø Bristle Brush [403]    2  TOLDRE403  £4.14
Cutting           pack qty
24 mm Ø Cutting Wheel [409]     36 TOLDRE409  £8.50
38 mm Ø EZ SpeedClic Cutting Wheel [456]  5  TOLDRESC456 £9.08
Sanding           pack qty
6.4 mm Ø Mandrel + 60 Grit Sanding Band [430] 2  TOLDRE430  £5.18
6.4 mm Ø 60 Grit Sanding Band [431]  6  TOLDRE431   £1.92
6.4 mm Ø 120 Grit Sanding Band [438]  6  TOLDRE438  £1.92
13 mm Ø Mandrel + 60 Grit Sanding Band [407]  2   TOLDRE407  £2.54
13 mm Ø 60 Grit Sanding Band [408]  6  TOLDRE408  £2.12
13 mm Ø 120 Grit Sanding Band [432]  6  TOLDRE432  £2.12
DREMEL® MULTI-TOOL
DREMEL® 3000
DREMEL® ACCESSORIES
TOLDRE401 TOLDRE402 TOLDRESC402 TOLDRE932